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Leeds

7.0.6.8

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Girls 3m, Preliminary

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15053201

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 49.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 27.90 77.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 105.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 31.50 137.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 32.00 169.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886692

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 28.50 49.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 74.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 33.30 107.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 135.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 167.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796363

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 52.40  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 77.60  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.5 3.5     13.0 23.40 101.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 125.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 29.45 154.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796524

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 54.50  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 85.30  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 24.30 109.60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 129.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 20.90 150.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796385

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 19.55 41.30  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 61.60  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 23.40 85.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 106.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 21.85 128.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington ASC #15191256

101C 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 39.15  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 22.80 61.95  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 16.00 77.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 77.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 18.05 96.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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E/D Boys 3m, Preliminary



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Boys 3m, Preliminary

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248781

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 26.10 50.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 3.0     12.5 23.75 74.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 26.60 101.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 134.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 29.70 164.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796402

101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 54.20  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 79.40  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 27.90 107.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 132.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 26.60 158.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington ASC #15191263

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 23.40 45.80  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 68.90  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 25.20 94.10  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 25.00 119.10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 32.30 151.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rami  Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844464

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 40.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 22.10 62.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 27.90 90.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 25.65 115.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 147.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C Boys Platform, Preliminary

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218831

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 34.20 69.90  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 30.60 100.50  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 42.00 142.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 45.90 188.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 30.80 219.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13747282

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 31.50 63.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 27.55 91.05  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 39.60 130.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 34.80 165.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 39.20 204.65  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Platform, Preliminary

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831623

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 32.00 60.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 91.50  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 37.20 128.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 7.0     17.5 36.75 165.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 7.5 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 30.80 196.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14823714

103B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 20.40 20.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 44.40  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 76.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 36.30 112.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 32.00 144.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 39.90 184.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Tom  Mantle  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900201085

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 64.75  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 89.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 24.15 113.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 35.00 148.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 2.5     10.5 25.20 173.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844486

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 53.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 76.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 100.25  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 31.90 132.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 37.20 169.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Dobbie (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900293267

101B 7.5 1.5 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 63.80  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 91.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 17.00 108.00  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 132.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 164.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Moss Lever (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248748

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 27.00 53.40  Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 78.15  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 105.15  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 23.75 128.90  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 32.55 161.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Platform, Preliminary

Jamie  Lamplugh  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900158919

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 26.60 48.20  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 70.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 25.20 95.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 28.00 123.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 32.40 156.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157963410

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 42.45  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 61.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 82.45  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 115.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 7.5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 149.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Zain Sellar (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #9002060811

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 17.60 43.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 67.90  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 93.40  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 31.90 125.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 23.00 148.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152484412

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 45.65  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 71.15  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 94.35  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 120.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 24.65 145.35  Armstand Somersault

Elijah Cheeseman (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014613

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 44.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 64.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 84.05  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 27.50 111.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 131.05  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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A+ Boys 1m, Preliminary

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882281

101C 1 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 30.60 30.60  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 34.40 65.00  Reverse Dive

205C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 55.50 120.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 71.40 191.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 67.65 259.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 65.60 325.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys 1m, Preliminary

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443822

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 36.00 60.70  Back Dive

413B 1 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 53.65 114.35  Inward Flying 1½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 73.60 187.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 1 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 64.00 251.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 66.30 318.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9649903

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 62.80  Back Dive

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 50.70 113.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 34.10 147.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 52.50 200.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 50.70 250.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Noah  Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #13030824

401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 38.70 38.70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 72.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 34.50 107.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 46.50 153.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 42.00 195.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 45.10 240.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350045

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 54.40  Reverse Dive

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 48.10 102.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 54.00 156.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 40.30 196.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 37.20 234.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Theo  Wellington  (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12396286

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 63.50  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 37.20 100.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 46.80 147.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 41.40 188.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 43.75 232.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11969757

401A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 30.60 30.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 57.80  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 42.90 100.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 52.00 152.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 2.5 4.0 4.5     11.0 34.10 186.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 43.20 230.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys 1m, Preliminary

Matthew  Marshall  (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900158668

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 61.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 94.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 35.00 129.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 40.80 170.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 39.60 209.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13115009

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 28.05 52.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 30.80 83.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 35.10 118.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 43.20 161.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 32.50 194.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Logan  Soutar  (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9000439010

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 50.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 83.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 29.90 113.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 36.00 149.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 36.80 185.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Harry Addinall (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #140869911

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 40.70 68.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 24.00 92.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 31.50 124.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 25.20 149.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 36.00 185.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #133934212

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 50.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 84.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 2.5 2.0 2.5     7.0 18.20 102.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 41.40 143.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 40.80 184.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chris  Proudler  (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9000681013

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 47.65  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 37.20 84.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 48.05 132.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 26.00 158.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 25.30 184.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys 1m, Preliminary

Joe Roberts (2007) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #142811714

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 2.5 3.5 3.0     9.0 17.10 42.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 30.00 72.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 27.30 99.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 34.80 134.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 37.40 172.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Haigh (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving #137358315

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 41.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 35.20 76.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 34.65 111.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 19.00 130.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 25.20 155.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 3m, Preliminary

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143001

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 36.10 36.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 37.80 73.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 43.05 116.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 46.80 163.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 205.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 33.75 239.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087002

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 38.85 68.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 31.90 100.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 47.25 147.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 39.60 187.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 230.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036903

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 40.95 75.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 34.20 109.35  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 40.80 150.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 27.00 177.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 37.20 214.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12784404

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 56.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 90.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 37.20 127.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 38.50 166.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 42.00 208.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 3m, Preliminary

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200825

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 59.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 31.50 91.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 31.90 123.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 166.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 200.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813096

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 68.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 23.75 92.30  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 135.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 26.40 161.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 36.00 197.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dimarni Washington-Scott (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13783687

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 63.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 33.25 97.15  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 36.00 133.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 31.05 164.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 33.60 197.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

Millie Rowell (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #14066208

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 61.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 33.60 95.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 42.00 137.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 24.20 161.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 32.40 193.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Anna  Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900134379

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 20.70 47.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 31.35 78.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 29.40 108.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 38.40 146.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 40.95 187.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloé Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #136579110

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 61.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 93.50  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 36.00 129.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 24.70 154.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 33.00 187.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 3m, Preliminary

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #141640011

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 32.55 59.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 59.75 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 102.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 41.85 144.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 42.00 186.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #137111512

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 52.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 86.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 31.90 118.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 31.20 149.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 32.55 182.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #137147913

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 27.90 57.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 31.35 88.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 29.40 118.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 26.40 144.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 31.00 175.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187814

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 58.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 24.00 82.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 32.40 114.80  Inward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 26.60 141.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 30.80 172.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle  Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #136708015

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.5 5.0     13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 50.50  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 21.00 71.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 32.30 103.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 25.30 129.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 30.45 159.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Platform, Preliminary

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948051

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 36.90 71.55  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 35.10 106.65  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 32.40 139.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 51.30 190.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 39.90 230.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Platform, Preliminary

Meg Sharman (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900055992

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 31.35 64.65  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 98.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 40.95 139.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 173.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 36.00 209.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elizabeth  Marshall  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900193603

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 26.10  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 27.55 53.65  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 78.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 29.40 107.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 29.00 136.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 30.00 166.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle  Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560234

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 49.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 27.00 76.70  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 103.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 125.50  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 40.70 166.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jade  Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900138055

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 53.85  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 83.45  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 114.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 135.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 161.65  Armstand Somersault

Megan Horsburgh (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900238376

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 55.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 79.00  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 104.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 125.85  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 31.90 157.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isla-Grace Henderson (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900045867

101B 5 1.3 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 14.95 14.95  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 25.50 40.45  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 66.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 87.65  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 114.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 31.90 145.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Platform, Preliminary

Annabel Bostock (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900134318

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 49.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 74.60  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 1.0 1.5 1.0     3.5 6.30 80.90 2Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 35.20 116.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 22.80 138.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15166789

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 14.30 14.30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 33.80  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 57.05  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 3.5     13.0 22.10 79.15  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 100.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 30.80 131.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #137874810

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 42.55  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 15.20 57.75  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 19.55 77.30  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 103.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 27.50 131.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Floss Andrews (2010) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #148114811

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 35.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 58.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 83.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 106.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 17.85 123.85  Armstand Somersault

Erin Simmonds (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152487612

401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 17.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 36.75  Back Dive

101B 5 1.3 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 14.95 51.70  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 73.30  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 3.0 3.5 5.0     11.5 18.40 91.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 19.55 111.25  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #779531

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

101A 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 68.85  Forward Dive

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 51.75 120.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 47.30 167.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 54.00 221.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 57.20 279.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969282

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 66.90  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 108.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 52.80 161.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 57.20 218.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 48.00 266.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8463743

401A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 29.70 29.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 62.50  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 46.20 108.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 39.00 147.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 46.80 194.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 50.40 244.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club / City of Leeds Diving Club #11336814

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 35.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 67.50  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 42.00 109.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 38.50 148.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 46.00 194.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 49.40 243.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katie Burton (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8780345

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 65.20  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 49.20 114.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 38.50 152.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 33.60 186.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 46.80 233.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12296606

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 38.25 74.80  Back Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 50.40 125.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 2.0 3.0 2.5     7.5 18.00 143.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 55.90 199.10  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 23.40 222.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Megan Beasley (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #12307817

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 32.80 32.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 62.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 31.90 94.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 41.60 136.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 37.95 174.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 42.00 216.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11105038

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 30.60 30.60  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 53.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 39.60 93.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 45.50 138.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 38.40 177.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 35.65 212.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Amy Wright (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12087749

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 34.20 34.20  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 35.70 69.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.0     11.5 23.00 92.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 37.40 130.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 164.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 45.60 210.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Robbins (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #129038810

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 26.10 52.45  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 28.90 81.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 36.30 117.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 34.00 151.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 53.30 204.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #136625511

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 28.90  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 59.30  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 34.10 93.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 36.30 129.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 36.00 165.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 35.65 201.35  Forward Double Somersault

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #114704512

201B 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 60.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 38.50 98.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 35.20 133.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 34.50 168.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 24.00 192.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #142567413

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 56.55  Reverse Dive

105B 1 2.6 3.0 2.0 3.0     8.0 20.80 77.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 34.80 112.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 35.70 147.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 30.00 177.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

Niamh Rogerson (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #129181214

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 3.5     14.0 23.80 56.05  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 26.35 82.40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 29.90 112.30  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 27.60 139.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 37.20 177.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Fischer (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #158508115

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 63.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 92.15  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 22.80 114.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 29.00 143.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 32.55 176.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #124505716

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 31.90 59.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 19.95 79.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 31.20 110.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 29.90 140.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.0     12.0 28.80 169.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amy  Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187917

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 26.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 55.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 2.5     9.0 15.30 70.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 30.80 101.35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 34.10 135.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.0     11.5 23.00 158.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #132715418

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 2.0     8.5 14.45 42.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 20.40 62.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 29.70 92.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 32.20 124.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 30.00 154.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Claire Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #135844719

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 21.25  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 26.00 47.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 2.0     8.5 17.85 65.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 3.5     13.0 28.60 93.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 2.5     12.0 25.20 118.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 29.70 148.60  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

Abbie  Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #120053720

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 25.65 48.15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 27.00 75.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.5 2.0     7.5 15.75 90.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.0     12.0 26.40 117.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 27.60 144.90  Forward Double Somersault

Quinn Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #135844821

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 44.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 69.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 93.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 24.00 117.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 18.70 136.35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Paige Jordan (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #139127122

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 24.65 44.90  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 20.40 65.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 22.95 88.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5     6.0 12.00 100.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 23.10 123.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 3m, Preliminary

Robbie Wood (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14749231

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 38.00 74.00  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 44.40 118.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 51.80 170.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 49.00 219.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 4.0 6.0     16.5 44.55 263.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218842

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 36.10 70.30  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 45.60 115.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 4.5     11.0 29.70 145.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 50.40 196.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 44.80 240.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211663

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 36.00 62.40  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 37.80 100.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 46.80 147.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 41.85 188.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 44.80 233.65  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 3m, Preliminary

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262144

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 23.75 59.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 37.80 97.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 44.40 141.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 43.20 184.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 42.90 227.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ben Morrice (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900065185

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 24.70 59.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 37.80 97.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 46.80 144.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 45.90 190.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 29.40 219.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #5747276

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 38.00 38.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 38.00 76.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 35.70 111.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 33.25 144.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 36.75 181.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 30.00 211.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lucas Moseley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15059137

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 65.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 5.0     12.0 21.60 87.45  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 43.20 130.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 36.45 167.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 35.00 202.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14823088

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 25.65 58.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 30.45 89.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 44.40 133.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 37.40 171.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.5     8.5 22.95 194.15 2Inward 2½ Somersaults

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211599

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 33.30 59.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 24.70 84.40  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 24.00 108.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 34.65 143.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 40.00 183.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 16 / 64 19:45,  19 March 2023



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 3m, Preliminary

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #148395510

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 30.00 30.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 57.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 30.60 87.80  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 23.75 111.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 141.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 28.60 169.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #142116911

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 52.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 77.35  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 35.00 112.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 112.35 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 28.00 140.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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1m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Amy  Robertson (2007)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1421879
Lauren Robertson (2007)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1426220

1

401B 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   6.0 32.0 38.40 38.407.0 7.0    

201B 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   7.0 35.5 42.60 81.007.5 8.0    

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5   5.0 28.0 28.56 109.565.0 6.0    

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   6.0 32.5 33.15 142.716.5 7.0    

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   6.0 30.5 40.26 182.976.5 6.0    

Harry King (2011)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1584448
Elijah Cheeseman (2011)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1630146

2

101B 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   6.5 30.5 36.60 36.607.0 7.0    

401B 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   5.0 27.5 33.00 69.605.5 6.0    

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   4.5 26.0 23.40 93.005.5 5.5    

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   6.5 30.0 30.60 123.606.0 7.0    

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   6.0 29.0 38.28 161.886.0 5.5    

Annabel Bostock (2010)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90013431
Megan Horsburgh (2010)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90023837

3

401B 1 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   6.0 31.0 37.20 37.206.0 7.5    

201B 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   6.0 31.0 37.20 74.406.0 7.0    

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.5   5.5 26.0 24.96 99.365.5 4.5    

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   4.5 20.0 26.40 125.764.0 3.5    

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   5.5 25.5 33.66 159.426.0 4.5    

Lana Cooper (2010)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1378748
Rami  Cooper (2012)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1584446

4

401B 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   6.5 29.5 35.40 35.405.5 6.0    

201C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   5.5 26.5 31.80 67.205.0 6.0    

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   5.0 23.5 22.56 89.765.0 5.0    

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   6.0 28.5 29.07 118.835.5 6.0    

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   4.5 22.5 29.70 148.533.5 4.5    



1m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ella Swete (2012)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1505320
Jessica Wilkie (2011)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1516678

5

101B 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   5.5 26.0 31.20 31.205.0 6.0    

401B 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   5.5 27.0 32.40 63.604.5 5.5    

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 28.5 25.65 89.256.0 6.0    

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   3.5 22.0 21.12 110.373.5 4.0    

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   5.0 23.5 22.56 132.935.0 5.0    

Evan Cooper (2012)  -- Darlington ASC #1519126
Alexa Cooper (2013)  -- Darlington ASC #1519125

6

101C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   4.5 23.0 27.60 27.604.0 5.5    

401C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   5.0 24.5 29.40 57.005.0 5.5    

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   2.0 16.5 16.83 73.831.5 2.0    

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   4.0 20.5 20.91 94.744.0 4.0    

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0   4.0 21.0 20.16 114.904.0 4.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 3m, Final

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087001

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 150.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 189.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 229.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143002

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 160.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 193.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 33.75 226.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036903

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 146.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 25.65 172.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 210.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813094

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 131.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 160.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 40.00 200.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12784405

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 126.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 153.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 191.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200826

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 125.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 161.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 190.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 3m, Final

Robbie Wood (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14749231

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 163.20  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 3m, Final

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 208.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 55.35 263.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218842

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 146.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 50.40 197.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 60.20 257.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262143

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 48.00 145.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 51.30 196.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 241.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211664

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 136.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 180.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 46.20 226.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ben Morrice (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900065185

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 138.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 56.70 195.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 223.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #5747276

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 150.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 34.20 184.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 219.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 19 / 64 19:45,  19 March 2023

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Girls 3m, Final

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15053201

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 109.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 144.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 176.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796522

201C 3 1.7 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.5 39.95 125.25  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 141.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 169.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886693

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 98.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 132.25  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 160.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796364

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 99.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 120.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 155.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796385

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   10.0 18.00 79.60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 102.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 128.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Girls 3m, Final

Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington ASC #15191256

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 84.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 19.80 104.15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 125.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Boys 3m, Final

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248781

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 102.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   20.0 38.00 140.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 179.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796402

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.5 20.70 100.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 128.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 159.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rami  Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844463

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 89.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 27.55 116.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 157.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington ASC #15191264

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 18.00 86.90  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 110.90  Forward Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 139.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Platform, Final

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948051

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 147.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 182.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 221.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Meg Sharman (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900055992

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 136.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 171.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 210.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jade  Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900138053

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 111.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 139.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 168.45  Armstand Somersault

Elizabeth  Marshall  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900193604

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 109.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 136.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 162.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle  Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560235

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 99.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 124.70  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 161.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Platform, Final

Megan Horsburgh (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900238376

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 101.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 128.60  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 31.90 160.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Platform, Final

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218831

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 144.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 192.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 232.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13747282

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 130.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 175.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 30.80 205.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831623

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 33.60 125.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 153.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 7.5 2.2 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 187.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tom  Mantle  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900201084

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 126.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 28.00 154.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 183.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14823715

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 110.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 139.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 177.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844486

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 101.85  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 137.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 171.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys 1m, Final

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443821

5152B 1 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 73.60 187.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 1 3.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 36.80 224.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 71.40 296.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882282

405B 1 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 68.00 188.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 72.00 260.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 1 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 260.50 1Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Noah  Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #13030823

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 46.50 153.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 54.00 207.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 49.50 257.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys 1m, Final

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9649904

405C 1 3.1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 34.10 147.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 55.50 203.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 252.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350045

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 52.00 154.50  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 49.60 204.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 45.00 249.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Theo  Wellington  (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12396286

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 45.00 145.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 42.55 188.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 188.25 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 1m, Final

Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #779531

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 49.50 170.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 38.40 208.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 53.30 261.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12296602

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 55.90 181.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 45.60 226.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.0 31.20 257.90 2Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969283

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 152.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 50.70 203.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 250.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8463744

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 45.60 154.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 198.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 242.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club / City of Leeds Diving Club #11336815

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 38.50 148.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 36.80 184.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 46.80 231.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katie Burton (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8780346

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 148.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 182.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 37.70 219.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Platform, Preliminary

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087001

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 35.10 67.90  Back Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 36.00 103.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Platform, Preliminary

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 39.60 143.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 39.20 182.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 49.40 232.10  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143002

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 36.00 36.00  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 37.05 73.05  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 28.80 101.85  Back Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 45.60 147.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 39.10 186.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 44.00 230.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12784403

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 34.65 63.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 29.45 92.90  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 136.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 41.85 177.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 41.25 219.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036904

103B 10 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 44.10 67.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 36.10 103.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 137.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 38.40 175.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 29.70 205.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813095

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 29.70 64.35  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 25.65 90.00  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 34.80 124.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 47.25 172.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.5     9.0 25.20 197.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Dimarni Washington-Scott (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13783686

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 30.45 30.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 27.00 57.45  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 89.85  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 36.00 125.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 35.10 160.95  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 29.70 190.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Chloé Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657917

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 52.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 83.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 34.65 118.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 37.20 155.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 31.05 186.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Platform, Preliminary

Anna  Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900134378

401B 10 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 52.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 81.55  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 31.35 112.90  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 29.70 142.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 39.60 182.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #14164009

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 31.50 61.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 32.00 93.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 30.00 123.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 36.45 159.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 21.85 181.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #132008210

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 29.45 55.85  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 24.15 80.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 27.00 107.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 28.80 135.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 37.80 173.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Millie Rowell (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #140662011

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 25.20 25.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 25.65 50.85  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 30.45 81.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 32.40 113.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 35.10 148.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 24.15 172.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle  Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #136708012

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 46.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 28.00 74.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 98.00  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 31.90 129.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 30.45 160.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187813

401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 38.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 61.30  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 29.70 91.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 25.00 116.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 7.5 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 24.20 140.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Girls 1m, Preliminary

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15053201

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Girls 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 62.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 89.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 118.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 151.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 183.10  Forward Double Somersault

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886692

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 53.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 82.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 107.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 134.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 162.80  Inward Somersault

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796523=

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 48.90  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 75.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 104.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 130.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 148.70  Inward Somersault

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796363=

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 45.05  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 71.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 19.20 90.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 37.40 127.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 148.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796385

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 41.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 15.00 56.45  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 74.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 98.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 118.85  Inward Somersault

Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington ASC #15191256

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 46.60  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 72.10  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 17.85 89.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 115.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 115.55 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Boys 1m, Preliminary

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796401

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 45.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 68.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 97.50  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Boys 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 125.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 27.50 153.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248782

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 55.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 78.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.0 3.0 3.0     8.0 13.60 91.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 33.00 124.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5     8.5 17.00 141.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington ASC #15191263

5111A 1 1.8 2.5 4.0 4.0     10.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 41.30  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 66.05  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 19.55 85.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 111.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 24.20 135.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rami  Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844464

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 43.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 69.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 90.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 25.30 115.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.5     8.5 18.70 134.35  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 3m, Preliminary

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #5454211

201C 3 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 39.10 39.10  Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 68.50  Forward Dive

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 48.00 116.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 55.50 172.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 48.05 220.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 64.50 284.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #779532

101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 36.75 36.75  Forward Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 43.70 80.45  Reverse Dive

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 52.65 133.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 37.80 170.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 39.20 210.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 55.50 265.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12296603

101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 37.50 37.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 70.40  Inward Dive

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 36.00 106.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 48.00 154.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 63.00 217.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 45.00 262.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 3m, Preliminary

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8463744

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 34.20 69.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 40.95 110.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 49.50 159.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 40.30 200.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 55.50 255.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11105035

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 36.75 64.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 43.20 107.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 47.25 154.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 33.60 188.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 47.60 235.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256746

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 73.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 35.00 108.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 40.80 148.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 49.95 198.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 232.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11470457

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 38.00 78.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 37.80 116.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 44.40 160.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 44.55 205.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.5     9.0 25.20 230.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

Amy Wright (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12087748

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 38.95 68.65  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 39.60 108.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 41.85 150.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 42.00 192.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 35.00 227.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350069

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 38.70 68.30  Back Dive

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 33.75 102.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 51.80 153.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 36.40 190.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 36.00 226.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 3m, Preliminary

Katie Burton (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #87803410

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 40.80 69.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 32.30 101.90  Reverse Dive

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 47.60 149.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 46.50 196.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 30.00 226.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Niamh Rogerson (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #129181211

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 74.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 36.75 110.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 45.60 156.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 30.80 187.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 38.40 225.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Elizabeth Hart (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #136710012

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 61.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 43.05 104.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 147.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 33.75 181.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 42.00 223.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lois Kasperkowicz (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #132131113

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 32.00 32.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 30.40 62.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 37.80 100.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 39.60 139.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 37.20 177.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 34.65 211.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #136625514

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 29.70 58.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 91.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 35.70 127.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 32.40 159.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 40.80 200.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club / City of Leeds Diving Club #113368115

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 33.30 59.20  Back Dive

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 32.20 91.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 43.50 134.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 36.40 171.30 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 1.5 3.5 3.0     8.0 24.00 195.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 3m, Preliminary

Megan Beasley (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #123078116

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 2.5     9.5 19.95 45.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 37.20 82.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 43.40 125.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0     7.0 19.60 145.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 47.25 192.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Robbins (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #129038817

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 25.65 55.25  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 27.55 82.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 36.75 119.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 41.85 161.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.0     10.0 28.00 189.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Claire Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #135844718

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 25.65 25.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 31.50 57.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 30.00 87.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 31.20 118.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 37.40 155.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 31.20 186.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #132715419

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 30.60 65.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 24.70 89.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 20.00 109.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 33.60 143.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 33.25 176.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Amy  Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187920

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 32.30 62.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 31.50 93.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5     9.5 19.00 112.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 145.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 175.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Anna Fischer (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #158508121

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 28.80 54.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 88.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0     5.0 10.00 98.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 32.55 131.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 33.00 164.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 3m, Preliminary

Abbie  Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #120053722

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 24.30 24.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 23.75 48.05  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 27.00 75.05  Forward Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 25.65 100.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 29.70 130.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 22.80 153.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Quinn Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #135844823

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 18.90 42.90  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 23.00 65.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 30.40 96.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.5     10.0 20.00 116.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 30.40 146.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Paige Jordan (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #139127124

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 25.65 51.25  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 17.10 68.35  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 26.40 94.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 26.60 121.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 121.35 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Platform, Preliminary

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218841

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 45.00 82.60  Armstand Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 39.15 121.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 52.20 173.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 56.00 229.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 76.50 306.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

Robbie Wood (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14749232

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 38.70 38.70  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 71.10  Back Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 114.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 55.35 169.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 33.60 203.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 45.00 248.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262143

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 33.30 69.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 91.80  Reverse Dive

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 53.65 145.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 51.60 197.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 40.50 237.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Platform, Preliminary

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129804

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 36.10 36.10  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 34.20 70.30  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 42.00 112.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 36.25 148.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 10 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 32.20 180.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 49.60 230.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211665

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 28.80 67.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 103.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 42.00 145.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 37.80 183.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 35.00 218.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #5747276

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 36.75 63.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 36.90 100.85  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 26.60 127.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 37.40 164.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 208.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211597

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 27.90 51.90  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 31.35 83.25  Reverse Dive

105B 10 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 35.65 118.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 39.90 158.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 7.5 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 42.50 201.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14823088

103C 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 32.55 59.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 31.50 91.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 42.00 133.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 35.65 168.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 24.30 193.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ben Morrice (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900065189

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 54.55  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 84.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 30.60 114.75  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 25.30 140.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 39.60 179.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Platform, Preliminary

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #142116910

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 54.10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 78.85  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 36.30 115.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 32.40 147.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 22.05 169.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lucas Moseley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #150591311

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 57.45  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 22.50 79.95 2Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 18.00 97.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 41.85 139.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 27.30 167.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #148395512

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 44.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 75.20  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 37.40 112.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0     6.5 13.00 125.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 36.75 162.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 1m, Preliminary

Jade  Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900138051

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 56.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 84.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 28.60 112.75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 35.20 147.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 31.00 178.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isla-Grace Henderson (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900045862

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 26.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 52.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 25.00 77.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 30.45 108.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 34.10 142.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 35.20 177.45  Forward Double Somersault

Meg Sharman (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900055993

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 22.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 49.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 30.45 80.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 27.50 107.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 139.45  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 32.00 171.45  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 1m, Preliminary

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948054

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 49.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 75.15  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 4.0 2.5 2.0     8.5 20.40 95.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 33.00 128.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 40.70 169.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle  Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560235

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 48.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 78.85  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 30.00 108.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 141.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 22.00 163.85  Forward Double Somersault

Daisy Dennison (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813116

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 46.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 72.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 23.80 95.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 24.00 119.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 152.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13787487

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 46.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 18.40 65.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 88.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 25.30 113.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 29.70 143.45  Forward Double Somersault

Annabel Bostock (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900134318

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 50.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 69.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 2.5     8.5 13.60 83.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 35.20 118.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 23.10 141.35  Forward Double Somersault

Elizabeth  Marshall  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900193609

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 27.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 52.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 22.00 74.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.5     7.0 14.70 89.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 35.20 124.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 2.0 2.0     6.5 15.60 140.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 1m, Preliminary

Floss Andrews (2010) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #148114810

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 46.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 69.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 18.40 87.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 115.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 138.35  Inward Somersault

Megan Horsburgh (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #9002383711

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 18.70 43.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 69.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 95.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 25.30 120.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.0     7.0 15.40 136.15  Forward Double Somersault

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #151667812

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 40.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 62.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 24.80 87.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 109.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 20.80 129.85  Inward Somersault

Erin Simmonds (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152487613

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 22.50 40.05  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 61.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 88.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 109.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 19.20 129.00  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 1m, Preliminary

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218831

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 63.55  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 31.50 95.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.0 3.0     8.0 19.20 114.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 45.60 159.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 39.60 199.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831622

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 61.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 88.25  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 37.00 125.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 38.50 163.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 29.40 193.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 1m, Preliminary

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900236673

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 28.05 52.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 80.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 103.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 36.30 140.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 176.40  Forward Double Somersault

Zain Sellar (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900206084

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 53.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 79.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0     13.0 28.60 107.70  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 140.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 33.00 173.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14823715

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 26.35 52.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 75.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 101.30  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 135.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 37.40 172.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248446

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 51.05  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 76.55  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 103.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 31.45 135.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 34.10 169.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844487

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 48.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 73.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 96.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 132.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 166.15  Forward Double Somersault

Oliver Dobbie (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900293268

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 52.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 75.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 99.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 34.10 133.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 30.80 164.60  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 1m, Preliminary

Elijah Cheeseman (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16301469

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 50.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 74.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 97.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 35.20 132.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 30.80 163.55  Forward Double Somersault

Jamie  Lamplugh  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9001589110

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 23.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 52.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 26.00 78.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 19.95 98.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 130.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.0     11.0 26.40 156.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #137472811

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 56.95  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 26.00 82.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 29.40 112.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.5     10.5 25.20 137.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 2.0 2.5     8.0 19.20 156.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tom  Mantle  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9002010812

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 46.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 74.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 19.55 93.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 27.50 121.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 156.30  Forward Double Somersault

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157963413

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 46.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 17.60 63.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 18.70 82.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 27.50 109.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0     4.0 8.00 117.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys 3m, Preliminary

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882281

401C 3 1.3 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 33.80 33.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 44.20 78.00  Back Dive

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 51.15 129.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 85.00 214.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 74.80 288.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 84.00 372.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys 3m, Preliminary

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443822

401B 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 33.60 33.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 39.20 72.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 72.00 144.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 74.10 218.90  Forward 4½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 61.25 280.15  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 86.70 366.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Jack Laugher (1995) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #630263

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 45.00 45.00  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 52.50 97.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 53.90 151.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 71.40 222.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

307C 3 3.5 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 56.00 278.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 68.00 346.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #9221274

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 30.80  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 37.60 68.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 66.00 134.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 51.15 185.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 71.75 257.30  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 66.30 323.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9649905

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 29.70 63.30  Back Dive

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 58.05 121.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 56.00 177.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 44.20 221.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 67.50 289.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Noah  Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #13030826

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 36.10 81.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 44.10 125.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 57.35 182.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 42.00 224.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 57.00 281.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350047

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 31.50 68.30  Inward Dive

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 39.00 107.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 49.50 156.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 52.50 209.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 58.50 267.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 37 / 64 19:46,  19 March 2023



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys 3m, Preliminary

Theo  Wellington  (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12396288

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 37.05 75.75  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 38.40 114.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 44.55 158.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 44.80 203.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 50.40 253.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13115009

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 66.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 40.95 107.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 54.60 162.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 32.40 194.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 51.00 245.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Matthew  Marshall  (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9001586610

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 23.75 55.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 38.85 94.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 46.80 140.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 46.25 187.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 40.50 227.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elliott  Dillon (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #124425711

401C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 27.95 27.95  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 38.70 66.65  Back Dive

5136D 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 57.00 123.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists

107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 49.00 172.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 53.20 225.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 225.85 1Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #133934212

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 30.80  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 31.50 62.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 49.20 111.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 37.80 149.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 37.80 187.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0     9.0 25.20 212.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Logan  Soutar  (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9000439013

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 37.80 65.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 40.00 105.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 32.55 138.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 39.60 177.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 27.50 205.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys 3m, Preliminary

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #119697514

103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 57.00  Back Dive

305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 4.0     9.5 26.60 83.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 26.35 109.95 2Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0     10.0 30.00 139.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 61.50 201.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Harry Addinall (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #140869915

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 38.00 66.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 37.00 103.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 33.60 137.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 25.65 163.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 28.00 191.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

Joe Roberts (2007) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #142811716

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 65.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 24.00 89.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 22.80 112.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 44.55 157.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 27.00 184.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Chris  Proudler  (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9000681017

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 25.20 25.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 27.55 52.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 39.90 92.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 34.50 127.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 32.40 159.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 23.10 182.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Platform Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Lois Toulson (1999)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #490487
??? ??? -- ??? 

(1)

301B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   6.0 31.5 37.80 37.806.5 6.0    

201B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   7.5 38.5 46.20 84.008.0 8.0    

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   6.5 34.5 62.10 146.107.5 7.0    

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   5.0 26.5 50.88 196.985.0 5.5    

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   7.5 39.0 74.88 271.868.0 8.0    

Anna  Duthie (2008)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90013437
Niamh Rogerson (2007)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #1291812

1

401B 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   9.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.5 7.5    

103B 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   6.0 31.0 37.20 84.606.5 6.5    

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   6.0 25.5 29.07 113.675.0 5.0    

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   5.5 28.5 37.62 151.296.5 6.0    

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   6.5 29.0 41.76 193.056.0 5.5    



Platform Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Livia Thomas (2009)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1408700
Ralph Airey (2011)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1374728

2

101B 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   7.5 35.5 42.60 42.608.0 7.5    

401B 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0   6.5 32.0 38.40 81.007.0 6.5    

301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   6.0 27.5 28.05 109.056.0 5.5    

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   7.0 33.0 35.64 144.696.5 6.5    

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   7.0 27.0 38.88 183.575.0 5.5    

Lucas Bishop (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1524878
Felix Wheeler (2011)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1383162

3

103B 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   7.0 34.0 40.80 40.808.0 7.5    

401B 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   6.5 31.0 37.20 78.007.0 6.5    

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   5.5 30.0 28.80 106.807.0 6.0    

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   5.5 24.5 24.99 131.794.5 5.0    

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   5.0 24.0 28.80 160.595.0 5.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Platform, Final

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087001

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 144.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 183.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 53.30 237.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143002

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 146.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 186.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 225.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12784403

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 127.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 166.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 36.25 203.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813094

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 134.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 166.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 30.80 197.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036905

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 140.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 166.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 194.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dimarni Washington-Scott (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13783686

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 129.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 41.60 171.05  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 2.5   8.0 21.60 192.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Platform, Final

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218841

5152B 10 2.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 5.5 6.0   20.5 59.45 181.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Platform, Final

305C 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 49.00 230.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 67.50 297.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Robbie Wood (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14749232

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 162.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 49.00 211.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 51.20 263.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129803

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 40.60 152.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 204.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 51.20 255.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262144

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 142.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 190.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 63.80 254.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211665

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 141.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 177.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 39.20 216.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #5747276

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 133.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 170.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 202.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Girls 1m, Final

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15053201

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 117.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 150.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 177.90  Forward Double Somersault

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886692

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 116.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 144.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 167.65  Inward Somersault

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796363

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 96.80  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 125.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 155.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington ASC #15191254

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 89.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 111.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 143.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796525

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 98.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 122.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 2.0 3.0   11.5 18.40 140.70  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Girls 1m, Final

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796386

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 84.95  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 107.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 129.75  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Boys 1m, Final

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248781

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 102.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 130.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 36.00 166.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rami  Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844462

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 23.20 92.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 126.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 26.40 153.25  Forward Double Somersault

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington ASC #15191263

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   11.5 19.55 85.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 108.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 147.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796404

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 89.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 117.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 23.10 140.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 3m, Final

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #5454211

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 173.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 69.75 243.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 72.00 315.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #779532

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 69.00 202.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 252.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 54.25 306.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11105033

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 152.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 54.00 206.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 57.40 264.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12296604

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 167.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 37.20 205.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 260.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8463745

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 64.50 174.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 54.25 229.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5   9.5 28.50 257.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls 3m, Final

Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256746

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 144.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 182.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 224.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 43 / 64 19:46,  19 March 2023

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys 3m, Final

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443821

109C 3 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0   27.0 102.60 247.40  Forward 4½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 82.25 329.65  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   26.5 90.10 419.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Jack Laugher (1995) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #630262

5154B 3 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 85.00 236.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

307C 3 3.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 71.75 308.15  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.5 83.30 391.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882283

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 78.20 207.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

207C 3 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 84.60 291.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 91.20 383.15  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #9221274

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 76.50 210.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

307C 3 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 38.50 249.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 62.70 312.10  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9649905

107C 3 2.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   25.0 70.00 191.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 47.60 238.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305B 3 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 72.00 310.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Noah  Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #13030826

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 179.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 30.80 210.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 63.55 273.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 1m, Final

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948051

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 103.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 140.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 182.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jade  Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900138052

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.0 22.00 106.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 149.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 180.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle  Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560233

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 109.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 143.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 176.95  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 1m, Final

Isla-Grace Henderson (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900045864

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 22.05 99.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 132.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 172.35  Forward Double Somersault

Meg Sharman (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900055995

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 116.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 19.80 136.15  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 171.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Daisy Dennison (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813116

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 99.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 130.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 157.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 1m, Final

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218831

105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 143.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 187.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 223.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831622

203C 1 2.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 37.00 125.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 163.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 201.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Zain Sellar (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900206083

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 116.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 152.80  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 185.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900236674

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 107.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 144.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 183.10  Forward Double Somersault

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14823715

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 102.15  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 134.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 177.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248446

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 106.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 29.75 135.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 176.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls Platform, Preliminary

Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #4904871

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 39.90 39.90  Reverse Dive

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 38.70 78.60  Back Dive

105C 5 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 52.80 131.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls Platform, Preliminary

305C 10 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 56.00 187.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 57.60 245.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 65.60 310.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11470452

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 36.00 79.05  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 41.80 120.85  Reverse Dive

105B 10 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 48.30 169.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 47.25 216.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 37.40 253.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349503

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 50.00 86.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 36.00 122.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 44.95 167.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 36.45 204.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 46.20 250.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Hart (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13671004

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 35.10 78.15  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 36.10 114.25  Reverse Dive

105B 10 2.3 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 46.00 160.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 39.15 199.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 36.30 235.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350065

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 34.20 34.20  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 36.00 70.20  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 39.90 110.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 39.00 149.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 37.80 186.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 47.50 234.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13662556

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 35.15 62.35  Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 105.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 41.80 147.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 31.05 178.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 44.40 222.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Libby Mitson (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12884627

612B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 34.20 34.20  Armstand Somersault

201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 35.10 69.30  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 33.25 102.55  Reverse Dive

105B 10 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 35.65 138.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 39.00 177.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 40.60 217.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls Platform, Preliminary

Niamh Rogerson (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #12918128

103B 10 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 42.00 67.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 98.00  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 37.40 135.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 36.80 172.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 215.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #8095679

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 25.20 25.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 58.45  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 45.60 104.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 42.00 146.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 2.0 2.5 2.5     7.0 20.30 166.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 46.25 212.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #124505710

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 33.25 64.75  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 39.60 104.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 43.20 147.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 23.00 170.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 41.60 212.15  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #132715411

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 22.50 22.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 51.95  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 44.10 96.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 32.40 128.45  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 39.60 168.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 24.15 192.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Claire Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #135844712

403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 30.00 30.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 31.35 61.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 25.00 86.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 39.20 125.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 29.90 155.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 32.50 187.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lois Kasperkowicz (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #132131113

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 35.15 59.15  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 25.20 84.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 26.00 110.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 27.30 137.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 35.10 172.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls Platform, Preliminary

Anna Fischer (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #158508114

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 46.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 67.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 36.10 103.70  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 24.30 128.00  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 34.65 162.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Abbie  Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #120053715

201B 10 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 26.10  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 50.80  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 74.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 25.20 100.00  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 29.70 129.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 26.45 156.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Paige Jordan (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #139127116

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 19.60 44.35  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 64.35  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5     8.0 16.00 80.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 26.40 106.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 25.20 131.95  Armstand Somersault

Quinn Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #135844817

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 39.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 57.90  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 81.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0     5.5 11.00 92.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 28.80 120.90  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 3m, Preliminary

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948051

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 31.35 70.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 36.00 106.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 149.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 29.70 178.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 35.70 214.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Isla-Grace Henderson (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900045862

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 31.35 31.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 57.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 27.55 85.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 119.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 30.00 149.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 36.30 185.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 3m, Preliminary

Jade  Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900138053

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 52.20  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 22.50 74.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 37.05 111.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 143.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 38.85 182.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Annabel Bostock (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900134314

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 50.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 80.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 26.10 106.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 140.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 41.80 182.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Meg Sharman (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900055995

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 59.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 31.50 90.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 30.80 121.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 30.00 151.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 26.40 178.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13787486

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 51.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 28.80 80.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 112.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 135.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 30.40 165.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Megan Horsburgh (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900238377

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 50.05  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 27.90 77.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 28.80 106.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 132.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 161.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle  Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560238

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 33.30 56.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 28.80 85.30  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 2.0     8.0 15.20 100.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 29.45 129.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 30.80 160.75 2Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 3m, Preliminary

Daisy Dennison (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813119

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 21.60 42.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 71.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 97.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 23.75 121.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 30.40 151.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elizabeth  Marshall  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9001936010

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 22.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 47.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 31.50 79.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 25.65 104.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 27.00 131.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 2.5 1.5 2.0     6.0 14.40 146.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Floss Andrews (2010) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #148114811

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 44.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 71.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 102.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 16.00 118.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 23.75 141.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Erin Simmonds (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152487612

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 22.95 45.45  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 64.35  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 23.40 87.75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 109.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 132.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #151667813

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.0 2.5 3.0     8.5 11.90 34.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 58.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 21.60 79.80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 100.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 23.75 124.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m, Preliminary

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087001

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 57.80  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 38.50 96.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 27.60 123.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 167.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 39.60 206.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m, Preliminary

Millie Rowell (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #14066202

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 60.95  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 29.40 90.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 42.00 132.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 32.40 164.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 36.80 201.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143003

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 61.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 94.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 36.00 130.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 33.35 163.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 32.40 195.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloé Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657914

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 57.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 32.30 90.05  Reverse Dive

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 33.35 123.40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 27.00 150.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 33.00 183.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200825

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 56.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 27.30 83.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 34.50 117.90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 27.00 144.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 34.10 179.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12784406

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 56.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 29.40 85.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 28.00 113.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 26.25 139.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 35.20 174.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813097

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 52.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 83.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 29.70 113.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 31.00 144.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 30.45 174.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m, Preliminary

Dimarni Washington-Scott (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13783688

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 49.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 76.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 30.00 106.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 31.05 137.90  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 33.60 171.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036909

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 61.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 88.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 120.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 25.00 145.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 2.5 3.0     8.0 19.20 164.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Anna  Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #9001343710

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 54.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 25.50 80.30  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 18.00 98.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 25.20 123.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 35.20 158.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187811

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 18.00 18.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 39.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 98.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0     10.0 20.00 118.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 30.80 148.90  Forward Double Somersault

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #137147912

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 52.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 76.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 19.00 95.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 18.90 114.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 147.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #137111513

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 49.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 34.10 83.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5     7.5 15.00 98.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 18.90 117.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 27.50 144.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m, Preliminary

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #141640014

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 14.95 14.95  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 36.55  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 36.55 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 38.40 74.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 39.60 114.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 28.75 143.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle  Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #136708015

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 41.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 18.70 60.55  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 23.75 84.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 18.70 103.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 28.60 131.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 3m, Preliminary

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218831

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 28.80 56.80  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 38.85 95.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 45.60 141.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 52.65 193.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 47.50 241.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13747282

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 36.75 67.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 98.55  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 46.80 145.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 51.80 197.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 35.10 232.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900236673

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 68.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 31.50 99.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 28.35 128.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 42.00 170.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 29.70 199.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14823714

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 29.00 29.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 28.80 57.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 37.05 94.85  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 30.40 125.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 34.80 160.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 33.25 193.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 3m, Preliminary

Zain Sellar (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900206085

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 36.10 72.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 25.65 97.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 130.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 25.65 156.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 34.00 190.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831626

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 29.70 60.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 33.60 94.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 128.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 25.00 153.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 34.10 187.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Dobbie (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900293267

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 58.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 32.40 90.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 26.60 117.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 33.25 150.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 34.10 184.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tom  Mantle  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900201088

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 33.25 66.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 93.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 27.55 121.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 23.75 145.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 29.70 174.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jamie  Lamplugh  (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900158919

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 22.50 22.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 24.80 47.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 6.0     15.0 31.50 78.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 36.30 115.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 19.00 134.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 34.80 168.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #158444810

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 46.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 28.80 75.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 101.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 33.60 135.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 168.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 53 / 64 19:46,  19 March 2023



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 3m, Preliminary

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152484411

101B 3 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5     4.0 6.00 6.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 40.85  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 73.75  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.0     12.5 22.50 96.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 126.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 28.50 155.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157963412

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 48.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 22.50 70.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 16.15 86.85  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 115.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 22.00 137.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elijah Cheeseman (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014613

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 43.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 2.5 3.0 2.0     7.5 13.50 57.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 21.60 78.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 110.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 13.20 124.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys Platform, Preliminary

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #9221271

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 45.00 81.00  Back Dive

5331D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 49.35 130.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

624C 5 2.6 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 52.00 182.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault

205C 5 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 63.00 245.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 68.20 313.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Theo  Wellington  (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12396282

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 52.50 52.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 37.80 90.30  Back Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 53.55 143.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 63.70 207.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 34.65 242.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 56.25 298.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350043

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 38.85 70.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 7.5 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 49.00 119.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 72.80 192.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 48.75 240.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 52.00 292.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys Platform, Preliminary

Noah  Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #13030824

403B 7.5 2.1 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 41.40 91.80  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 37.40 129.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 5 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 66.65 195.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 43.50 239.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 49.40 288.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13393425

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 38.70 38.70  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 43.70 82.40  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 43.20 125.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 60.90 186.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0     7.0 19.60 206.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 44.55 250.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Matthew  Marshall  (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900158666

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 30.60 62.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 38.95 101.55  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 46.00 147.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 36.00 183.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 45.60 229.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Logan  Soutar  (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900043907

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 42.00 75.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 40.95 116.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 44.40 160.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 24.00 184.95  Armstand Double Somersault

203B 5 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 43.70 228.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Harry Addinall (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14086998

103B 10 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 26.00 60.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 31.50 91.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 31.50 123.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 36.00 159.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 49.95 209.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elliott  Dillon (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12442579

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 36.10 68.90  Reverse Dive

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 45.00 113.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205B 7.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 36.00 149.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 1.0 1.5 1.5     4.0 12.80 162.70  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 33.60 196.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys Platform, Preliminary

Archie  Read (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #129528710

103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 25.20 54.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 28.00 82.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0     7.0 19.60 101.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 26.45 128.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 28.35 156.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m, Preliminary

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211661

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 64.80  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 42.00 106.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 41.80 148.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 43.70 192.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 45.50 237.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262142

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 37.00 61.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 35.70 97.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 46.80 144.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 40.80 185.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 40.70 225.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Robbie Wood (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14749233

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 41.00 66.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 29.40 95.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 51.60 147.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 40.70 188.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 34.10 222.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lucas Moseley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15059134

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 23.20 55.50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 31.00 86.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 30.45 116.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 38.40 155.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 41.60 196.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211595

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 55.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 83.95  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 38.50 122.45  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 33.60 156.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 35.20 191.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m, Preliminary

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14823086

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 52.25  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 88.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 40.80 129.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 29.90 159.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 29.40 188.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ben Morrice (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900065187

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 22.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 50.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 80.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 37.40 117.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 39.60 157.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 30.45 187.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14839558

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 61.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 84.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 38.50 122.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 30.00 152.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 28.35 181.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #5747279

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 22.10 50.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 39.60 90.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 32.00 122.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 28.60 151.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 1.5 1.5 2.5     5.5 13.20 164.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #142116910

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 51.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 72.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 23.10 95.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 33.60 129.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 32.40 161.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Girls 5m, Preliminary

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15935001

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 18.00 18.00  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 45.20  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 78.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 40.80 119.15  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 44.00 163.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Girls 5m, Preliminary

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15053202

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 57.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 88.90  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 111.85  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 35.20 147.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796363

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 46.30  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 78.55  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 105.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 136.35  Armstand Somersault

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796524

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 50.60  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 77.60  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 97.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 123.10  Armstand Somersault

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796385

101B 5 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 13.65 13.65  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 32.40  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 51.90  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 71.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 18.70 89.80  Armstand Somersault

Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington ASC (withdrew) #15191256

101C 5 1.2 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 11.40 11.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 11.40  Inward Dive

600A 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 11.40  Armstand Dive

103B 5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 11.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 11.40  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Boys 5m, Preliminary

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248781

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 61.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 6.5     15.5 26.35 87.35  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 39.60 126.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 42.00 168.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alex Christian (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16221862

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 45.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 67.50  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 44.20 111.70  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 140.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Boys 5m, Preliminary

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796403

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 47.70  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 73.95  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 28.05 102.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 129.20  Armstand Somersault

Rami  Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844464

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 43.70  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 66.20  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 93.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 127.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington ASC #15191265

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

600A 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 47.25  Armstand Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 31.45 78.70  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 102.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 124.90  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Anthony Harding (2000)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393
Jack Laugher (1995)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #63026

1

201B 3 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   9.0 43.5 52.20 52.209.0 8.5    

301B 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   8.5 41.0 49.20 101.408.0 8.5    

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   8.0 41.5 84.66 186.069.0 8.5    

407C 3 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   8.0 40.5 82.62 268.688.5 8.5    

109C 3 3.8 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   8.5 40.5 92.34 361.028.0 8.0    

Maya Kutty (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196928
Callie Eaglestone (2004)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #846374

2

101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   7.0 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 7.0    

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   7.0 34.5 41.40 83.407.0 6.5    

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   6.0 32.5 40.95 124.356.5 6.0    

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   6.5 32.5 42.90 167.257.0 6.5    

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   6.0 32.5 58.50 225.757.5 6.0    

Lily Chandler (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1147045
Reuben Havenga (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311500

3

201B 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.0   6.5 30.5 36.60 36.607.0 6.0    

403B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 30.5 36.60 73.206.0 5.5    

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   6.0 29.0 36.54 109.745.5 5.0    

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   6.0 28.5 41.04 150.785.5 5.0    

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   5.5 27.5 44.55 195.335.5 5.0    



3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Isabelle  Geary (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1367080
Elizabeth Hart (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1367100

4

401B 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   6.0 30.5 36.60 36.607.0 6.0    

103B 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 28.5 34.20 70.806.0 5.5    

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   6.5 30.5 32.94 103.746.5 6.0    

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   5.5 28.5 32.49 136.236.0 5.0    

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.0   5.5 26.0 32.76 168.995.5 5.0    

Alexa Cooper (2013)  -- Darlington ASC #1519125
Evan Cooper (2012)  -- Darlington ASC #1519126

5

101C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   5.0 25.0 30.00 30.005.0 5.0    

401C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   6.0 30.5 36.60 66.607.0 7.0    

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   6.5 32.0 36.48 103.087.0 6.5    

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0   5.5 28.0 30.24 133.326.5 5.5    

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   5.0 27.5 31.35 164.676.0 5.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m, Final

Millie Rowell (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #14066201

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 135.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 177.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.5   18.5 42.55 220.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087002

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   11.0 25.30 121.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 164.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 209.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143003

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 131.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 171.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0   15.0 36.00 207.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200824

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 117.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 40.25 157.65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 192.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12784405

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0   15.0 30.00 115.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 147.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 182.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloé Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657916

104B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 124.55  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 155.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 181.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m, Final

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262141

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 51.60 149.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m, Final

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 197.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 48.40 245.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211662

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 146.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 188.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 49.40 238.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Robbie Wood (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14749233

403C 1 2.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 48.40 144.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 185.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.5   21.0 50.40 235.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14823084

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 124.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 164.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 192.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211595

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.0 39.60 123.55  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 154.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 180.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lucas Moseley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15059136

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5   8.0 16.80 103.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 135.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 178.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Girls 5m, Final

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15053201

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 86.50  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 38.50 125.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 161.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15935002

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 73.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 103.85  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 141.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796523

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 81.35  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 107.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 137.50  Armstand Somersault

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796364

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 70.30  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 101.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 135.50  Armstand Somersault

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796385

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 55.65  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 76.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 22.95 99.40  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Boys 5m, Final

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248781

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 92.45  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 132.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.0 38.00 170.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rami  Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844462

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 70.70  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 100.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 133.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796403

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 72.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 101.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 28.05 129.45  Armstand Somersault

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington ASC #15191264

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 74.45  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 102.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 128.10  Reverse Dive

Alex Christian (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16221865

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 63.75  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 91.80  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 22.10 113.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 3m, Final

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948051

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 148.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 188.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 223.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Meg Sharman (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900055992

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 125.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 162.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 200.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isla-Grace Henderson (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900045863

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 119.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 153.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 183.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Annabel Bostock (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900134314

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 109.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 142.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 182.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jade  Hendrie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900138055

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 107.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 137.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 178.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 3m, Final

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13787486

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 108.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 134.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 156.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 3m, Final

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218831

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 142.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 185.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 55.00 240.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13747282

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 142.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 176.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 215.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900236673

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 134.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 177.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 33.75 211.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Zain Sellar (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #900206084

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 126.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 165.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 199.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831625

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 134.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 166.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 196.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14823716

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 130.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 159.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 31.20 190.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls Platform, Final

Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #4904871

305C 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 63.00 194.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 62.40 256.80  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 67.20 324.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349502

5251B 10 2.6 9.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.5 66.30 189.10  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 10 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 59.40 248.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 57.40 305.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11470453

203B 5 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 169.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 49.95 219.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 35.00 254.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Girls Platform, Final

Elizabeth Hart (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13671004

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 155.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 54.00 209.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 251.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350065

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 48.10 158.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   7.5 21.00 179.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 224.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13662556

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 145.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 24.15 169.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 205.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A+ Boys Platform, Final

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #9221271

405C 5 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 72.85 203.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

624C 5 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 36.40 239.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault

205C 5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 307.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Noah  Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #13030822

405C 5 3.1 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 74.40 203.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 37.50 241.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 51.25 292.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350043

5233D 5 2.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 56.25 175.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 62.40 238.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 288.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Theo  Wellington  (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12396284

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 193.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 224.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 49.60 274.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13393425

405C 10 2.5 5.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 25.00 150.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 64.40 215.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 7.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 24.00 239.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Matthew  Marshall  (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900158666

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 44.00 145.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 43.00 188.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 231.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults


